PS
PS
PS

PS
PS
PS
PS
PS

PS
PS
PS
PS
PS
PS
PS
PS
PS
PS

PS
PS
PS

PS
PS
PS

PS
PS
PS

PS

PS
PS

PS
PS

S900934- 1

RWO00777-3
BW00026- 3
S5605047-4
HI00674- 1

RW00907- 1
S808281-4
HB01321-4
S812491- 8
SL00082-4

FK00101-26
S807802- 3
S807698- 3
S907560- 6
S805592- 1

S5602165- 6
SL00765- 3

AR00069-15
5902345-2
S804722-0
FK00463- 1

S605030- 0

C700158-5
RH00640- 5
WDO00236- 4
RW00316- 4
S$902153-10
HB00402-1
TB00601-1

HB02036- 5
S809311-11
S604008- 3

S$902357-12
CL00009- 2
LA00022-9

S903908- 3
S800620-15
PP00028- 3
S607889- 9
BP00059- 3
TB00580- 4

SJ00414-2

HI101823-4

5905285- 2

WILLIAMS, LESLIE

REYES, RUFINO A & SYGRID
BOWEN, PEGGY A

SYKES, GEORGE L

BERG, RANDY

NELSON, LARRY & DAVID, PA
SIRICO, FRANK J

CURRIE, JOHN & MARYANN
OHARA, JANETM

PANARELLA, DANIEL L
GIUDICE, KEITH L

HAYES, ELAINE V

CIABURRI, MICHAELA & GLO
PAGAN, RICARDO X
FIGUEROA, FELIX & JOSE
STEPHENS, BEVERLY E
HEENAN, RENA C

QUARTER CIRCLEH LLC
CATASUS, CAMERON & MICHAL
WILLIAMS, JOHN L

CASTELLI, BEVERLY A

HORR, WILLIAM G

TUESDAY MORNING INC
LUCAS, DAVID B

ESTATE OF KATHLEEN SHALLC
CATO, SHARON H & ALBERT B
RUTHENBERG, DENISE D
SANTASANIA, DEBBIE

STRAZ, JOY M

LAWSON, JAMES J

GARCIA, DANIELA & FERNAND
KIRKPATRICK, KATHERINE J
PRUITT, ASCHLYNN V

LONG, CHARLES EDWARD
TESSIER, DEBRA JUNE
FRANCISCO, ZAIDAD
DEROBERTS-MARQUEZ, MANDIE
JIRNOVA, ALBINA

GONZALEZ, LEIDY L

OKIN, MICHAEL D

BUDAY, CINDY A

MANIACI, RYAN S

GAW, SUZAN A & YOUNG, DAV
DRUMMOND, JIMMY W

13935 LINDEN DR
30932 SATINLEAF RUN
29190 HECKLEMAN ST
14237 SPRING HILL DR
8334 HIGHPOINT BLVD
6731 WIREVINE DR
9384 MIDWAY ST

3098 GULF WINDS CIR
10418 TILBURG ST
5269 AYRSHIRE DR
8004 PAGODA DR
10452 GRIMES ST

1355 LAREDO AVE
13439 DRAYTON DR
2198 FAWN LN

5080 KIRKLAND AVE
4331 CROSSWHITE CT
2471 SUNSET VISTA DR
312 HOLLOW OAK CT
11102 TILBURG ST
8157 PAGODA DR
7162 HOLIDAY DR
1377 WENDY CT

8818 HEATHER BLVD
3169 LIGHTHOUSE WAY
31018 CASTLE RIDGE DR
5179 ALLIANCE AVE
4263 BELLAIRE DR
2385 WHISPER WALK DR
3263 SEA GRAPE DR
4278 PALLAS AVE

6582 PINEHURST DR
4500 ELWOOD RD
24248 CASEY RD
25075 HUSTON ST
3458 DOW LN

9598 RIVER RD

14189 CORNEWALL LN
1378 DELTONA BLVD
3460 GUM DR

2349 HIDDEN TRAIL DR
8549 SILVERBELL LOOP
12032 DIPLOMACY AVE
11404 DEERCROFT CT
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36.00
36.36
37.06
37.60
39.30
40.07
40.39
40.46
42.91
44.10
44.76
45.33
45.62
46.05
47.07
47.52
48.05
49.84
54.03
55.60
58.70
64.12
94.32
101.86
102.60
103.02
103.36
103.67
108.39
135.78
141.61
142.61
144.93
145.75
152.13
159.63
165.47
167.13
168.00
169.19
169.36
171.87
175.60
194.95
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S608034- 1
S803000- 2
5901508- 0
S5904401-4
S908607- 0
S5812894- 1
S103152-13
S$801883- 1
5910992-12
S804818- 1
S601771-12
HL00275-14
5910288- 1
S901077-1
S607103-13
S600808- 1
S801853- 1
S802741-12
CL00261-4
S5906181-12
S806073- 0
S603175-5
S605000- 4
AV00934- 1
S803010-0
S5104113-17
5908542- 1
S600599- 2
$802938-0
S606989- 9

$911844-17

S608632- 1
S803855-15
TLO0061-1
RL00101-2
S601537-7
5102205-2
5804183-4

S808542-7
RW00609- 9
S5811877-3
S$911051-3
S905715-3
S602604- 6
S606935- 9
WW01289- 3
WWwW01103-7
SL00872-9

DEMARCO, ROCCO

MARINO CARDOSO, YASLEN
WOOD, LAWRENCE K
CORDARO, ANTHONY J
FONSECA, ALVARO & MARIAR
KARLUK, ZUZANNA M

DAVIS, CORY

BROOKFIELD INTERNATIONAL
SZUBINSKI, ANN R

ACM RENEWAL LLC
INFANTINO, JOSEPH J
SHROPSHIRE, JAZMIN E
ROBERTS, CARLJ

LUCEY, LYNNEJ

LANE, GARRY

MCCANTS, MELVIN E & ELROD
COOPER, FRED

BOYLE, TERESA

GORDON, CHRISTINA L
SCHATZ, JOSEPH F
PRIDEMORE, JOHN R
MCGUIRE, REGINAD
MATACHI, LARRY J
SCHAFFER, KELLY

OREILLY, WILLIAM T SR
LEMKUL, BETTY

THORPE, ENID M

ROSADO, HECTOR LUIS
OHARA, WILLIAM A
MICLESCU, ROXANA

ASKE, MARSHALL B & HODGES

JANSCHEWITZ, DONNA C
TIRADO, DAMIAN AYALA JR
HOOVER, EDNA & GEORGE
GREAVES, JUDITH A
NAZARIO, IIDEFONSO
PALUMBO ANDREW J
SMITH, CARLA & LINDAM

THOMAS, MIJUL M & JAMES,
RODRIGUEZ, KEVIN M
PRESTON, RONALD

DESIR, MARIE E & SOUVENIR
FRALICK, ANA C

NATURE COAST COMMERCIAL E
PITTS, CHLOE M

HARRELSON, LARRY'Y
CASTELLANA, CHARLES
WIESERT, JOHNEII

1306 FARLEY AVE

1219 VAN DALE AVE
3487 DRISTOL AVE
3036 DUMAS AVE

3305 BEAVER AVE

2503 ANCHOR AVE
2285 ESTILL AVE

11259 GIFFORD DR
12042 CAVERN RD
13023 LOLADR

8021 TRUCE CIR

27111 AUBREY AVE
1115 TRINIDAD AVE
11380 PATCH ST

7049 HOLIDAY DR

6544 SPRING HILL DR
8372 PEORIA ST

2831 LANDOVER BLVD UNIT
24220 DUFFIELD RD
2466 AMBASSADOR AVE
13015 LOLADR

199 CALLAWAY AVE
6216 RADFORD ST

446 ARGYLL DR

11326 OUTRIGGER AVE
300 SPRING HAVEN LOOP
1499 GODFREY AVE
1264 DELTONA BLVD
12435 LOMBARDY ST
1173 ACADEMY AVE

14399 PABLO BLVD

5519 ALDERWOOD ST

4346 MILLWOOD RD

10251 WOODLAND WATERS
6174 SUMTER DR

1304 AUTUMN RD

14017 SPRING HILL DR
1329 MCNEAL RD

11339 DEAN ST

31320 SATINLEAF RUN
10399 MAYFLOWER RD
3381 LANDOVER BLVD
2418 EVENGLOW AVE
1338 LEEWARD AVE
4092 JASON RD

6271 COLONY CIR
6435 W RICHARD DR
13303 HAVERHILL DR
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1.45

1.56

5.60

5.79

6.05

6.76

7.45

9.81
13.10
13.79
14.53
17.20
17.39
17.50
18.25
18.72
18.80
18.97
19.11
20.66
20.90
21.22
21.37
21.42
21.65
23.21
24.20
24.37
25.96
26.05
26.73

26.84
27.34
27.36
27.75
28.53
29.09
29.76

29.91
30.14
30.36
31.20
31.70
32.23
32.65
33.99
34.28
35.48
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S900753-3
S605586- 2
FK00324-13
CP00043-2
S101313-2
BK01396- 5
H101897-1
WW01305- 1
S603866- 3
S800687-5
S$810726-0
5810824-13
S604420-10
S606537-18
S$100893-5
$902600- 1
S601523- 6
5800376- 3
S$103005-10
5602772-11
S606784-13
5602833- 3
S5811406-14
US00139-0
S909076-17

MENDOZA GONZALEZ, CARLOS
MACRAE, JANE A

MAURO, ROBERT

RUE 21

BRUMBALOW, ELVIS E
HUFFMAN, EILEEN & THOMAS,
GIBSON, BENJAMIN P

JONES, DAVID A

SALVA, AIMEE N

JACKSON, RICHARD & SHARON
GRIFFITH, LINDA

CARTER, TIFFANY C

SPELL, JESSICA

HILL, BILLY

DEFAZIO, JENNIFER
JOHNSON, JOANNE B
RUTLEDGE, MEGHAN |
VANKIRK, ASHLEY

WARNER HARTMAN, KATELYNN
GAVILAN RUSSET, YOSVANI
SURFACE, DOMENIC

PERSER, DWAYNE & CARMEL
BRANTON, MELISSE K

FULL CIRCLE SEPTIC
WILLIAMS, DEADRA A

ACCOUNTS <$100
ACCOUNTS>$100 AND <$500
ACCOUNTS >$500

TOTAL

14177 HERDON ST
7480 LANDMARK DR

8256 FOREST OAKS BLVD

7167 COASTAL BLVD
6645 FREEPORT DR
8507 FLEETWAY AVE
8511 HIGHPOINT BLVD
6348 SEBRING ST
6049 AIRMONT DR
5338 HARBINGER RD
12119 TALLWOOD ST

4421 MILLWOOD RD APTE

7201 HOLIDAY DR
10312 USHER ST
11156 NORVELL RD
11249 HOLBROOK ST
1061 MARLOW AVE
9768 HORIZON DR
12037 CAVERN RD
1450 GREENVIEW AVE
1228 PILGRIM RD

6502 FAIRLAWN ST
4289 AZORARD

1350 DOWNWIND WAY
4467 SPRINGWOOD RD

TOTAL DEBT WRITE OFF

#OF ACCOUNTS
71

34

11

117

$ 200.65
$ 206.97
$ 212.90
$ 219.71
$ 235.07
$ 235.98
$ 265.27
$ 34154
$ 344.85
$ 367.25
$ 421.95
$ 433.38
$  455.82
$  466.89
$ 56241
$ 584.02
$ 62473
$ 640.68
$ 684.17
$  699.20
$ 762.32
$ 904.43
$ 1,280.24
$ 1,373.21
$ 1,404.07
$ 19,078.06

$19,078.06



