

PS	S900934- 1	WILLIAMS, LESLIE	13935 LINDEN DR	\$	36.00
PS	RW00777- 3	REYES, RUFINO A & SYGRID	30932 SATINLEAF RUN	\$	36.36
PS	BW00026- 3	BOWEN, PEGGY A	29190 HECKLEMAN ST	\$	37.06
T	S605047- 4	SYKES, GEORGE L	14237 SPRING HILL DR	\$	37.60
PS	HI00674- 1	BERG, RANDY	8334 HIGHPOINT BLVD	\$	39.30
PS	RW00907- 1	NELSON, LARRY & DAVID, PA	6731 WIREVINE DR	\$	40.07
PS	S808281- 4	SIRICO, FRANK J	9384 MIDWAY ST	\$	40.39
PS	HB01321- 4	CURRIE, JOHN & MARYANN	3098 GULF WINDS CIR	\$	40.46
PS	S812491- 8	OHARA, JANET M	10418 TILBURG ST	\$	42.91
T	SL00082- 4	PANARELLA, DANIEL L	5269 AYRSHIRE DR	\$	44.10
T	FK00101-26	GIUDICE, KEITH L	8004 PAGODA DR	\$	44.76
T	S807802- 3	HAYES, ELAINE V	10452 GRIMES ST	\$	45.33
PS	S807698- 3	CIABURRI, MICHAEL A & GLO	1355 LAREDO AVE	\$	45.62
PS	S907560- 6	PAGAN, RICARDO X	13439 DRAYTON DR	\$	46.05
PS	S805592- 1	FIGUEROA, FELIX & JOSE	2198 FAWN LN	\$	47.07
PS	S602165- 6	STEPHENS, BEVERLY E	5080 KIRKLAND AVE	\$	47.52
PS	SL00765- 3	HEENAN, RENA C	4331 CROSSWHITE CT	\$	48.05
PS	AR00069-15	QUARTER CIRCLE H LLC	2471 SUNSET VISTA DR	\$	49.84
PS	S902345- 2	CATASUS, CAMERON & MICHAL	312 HOLLOW OAK CT	\$	54.03
PS	S804722- 0	WILLIAMS, JOHN L	11102 TILBURG ST	\$	55.60
PS	FK00463- 1	CASTELLI, BEVERLY A	8157 PAGODA DR	\$	58.70
PS	S605030- 0	HORR, WILLIAM G	7162 HOLIDAY DR	\$	64.12
B	C700158- 5	TUESDAY MORNING INC	1377 WENDY CT	\$	94.32
PS	RH00640- 5	LUCAS, DAVID B	8818 HEATHER BLVD	\$	101.86
PS	WD00236- 4	ESTATE OF KATHLEEN SHALLC	3169 LIGHTHOUSE WAY	\$	102.60
PS	RW00316- 4	CATO, SHARON H & ALBERT B	31018 CASTLE RIDGE DR	\$	103.02
B	S902153-10	RUTHENBERG, DENISE D	5179 ALLIANCE AVE	\$	103.36
PS	HB00402- 1	SANTASANIA, DEBBIE	4263 BELLAIRE DR	\$	103.67
PS	TB00601- 1	STRAZ, JOY M	2385 WHISPER WALK DR	\$	108.39
PS	HB02036- 5	LAWSON, JAMES J	3263 SEA GRAPE DR	\$	135.78
T	S809311-11	GARCIA, DANIELA & FERNAND	4278 PALLAS AVE	\$	141.61
T	S604008- 3	KIRKPATRICK, KATHERINE J	6582 PINEHURST DR	\$	142.61
T	S902357-12	PRUITT, ASCHLYNN V	4500 ELWOOD RD	\$	144.93
PS	CL00009- 2	LONG, CHARLES EDWARD	24248 CASEY RD	\$	145.75
PS	LA00022- 9	TESSIER, DEBRA JUNE	25075 HUSTON ST	\$	152.13
PS	S903908- 3	FRANCISCO, ZAIDA D	3458 DOW LN	\$	159.63
T	S800620-15	DEROBERTS-MARQUEZ, MANDIE	9598 RIVER RD	\$	165.47
PS	PP00028- 3	JIRNOVA, ALBINA	14189 CORNEWALL LN	\$	167.13
T	S607889- 9	GONZALEZ, LEIDY L	1378 DELTONA BLVD	\$	168.00
PS	BP00059- 3	OKIN, MICHAEL D	3460 GUM DR	\$	169.19
PS	TB00580- 4	BUDAY, CINDY A	2349 HIDDEN TRAIL DR	\$	169.36
T	SJ00414- 2	MANIACI, RYAN S	8549 SILVERBELL LOOP	\$	171.87
PS	HI01823- 4	GAW, SUZAN A & YOUNG, DAV	12032 DIPLOMACY AVE	\$	175.60
PS	S905285- 2	DRUMMOND, JIMMY W	11404 DEERCROFT CT	\$	194.95

O	S608034- 1	DEMARCO, ROCCO	1306 FARLEY AVE	\$	1.45
O	S803000- 2	MARINO CARDOSO, YASLEN	1219 VAN DALE AVE	\$	1.56
PS	S901508- 0	WOOD, LAWRENCE K	3487 DRISTOL AVE	\$	5.60
PS	S904401- 4	CORDARO, ANTHONY J	3036 DUMAS AVE	\$	5.79
O	S908607- 0	FONSECA, ALVARO & MARIA R	3305 BEAVER AVE	\$	6.05
O	S812894- 1	KARLUK, ZUZANNA M	2503 ANCHOR AVE	\$	6.76
O	S103152-13	DAVIS, CORY	2285 ESTILL AVE	\$	7.45
O	S801883- 1	BROOKFIELD INTERNATIONAL	11259 GIFFORD DR	\$	9.81
PS	S910992-12	SZUBINSKI, ANN R	12042 CAVERN RD	\$	13.10
T	S804818- 1	ACM RENEWAL LLC	13023 LOLA DR	\$	13.79
O	S601771-12	INFANTINO, JOSEPH J	8021 TRUCE CIR	\$	14.53
T	HL00275-14	SHROPSHIRE, JAZMIN E	27111 AUBREY AVE	\$	17.20
O	S910288- 1	ROBERTS, CARL J	1115 TRINIDAD AVE	\$	17.39
O	S901077- 1	LUCEY, LYNNE J	11380 PATCH ST	\$	17.50
T	S607103-13	LANE, GARRY	7049 HOLIDAY DR	\$	18.25
T	S600808- 1	MCCANTS, MELVIN E & ELROD	6544 SPRING HILL DR	\$	18.72
O	S801853- 1	COOPER, FRED	8372 PEORIA ST	\$	18.80
PS	S802741-12	BOYLE, TERESA	2831 LANDOVER BLVD UNIT	\$	18.97
O	CL00261- 4	GORDON, CHRISTINA L	24220 DUFFIELD RD	\$	19.11
T	S906181-12	SCHATZ, JOSEPH F	2466 AMBASSADOR AVE	\$	20.66
PS	S806073- 0	PRIDEMORE, JOHN R	13015 LOLA DR	\$	20.90
T	S603175- 5	MCGUIRE, REGINA D	199 CALLAWAY AVE	\$	21.22
PS	S605000- 4	MATACHI, LARRY J	6216 RADFORD ST	\$	21.37
PS	AV00934- 1	SCHAFFER, KELLY	446 ARGYLL DR	\$	21.42
PS	S803010- 0	OREILLY, WILLIAM T SR	11326 OUTRIGGER AVE	\$	21.65
T	S104113-17	LEMKUL, BETTY	300 SPRING HAVEN LOOP	\$	23.21
PS	S908542- 1	THORPE, ENID M	1499 GODFREY AVE	\$	24.20
PS	S600599- 2	ROSADO, HECTOR LUIS	1264 DELTONA BLVD	\$	24.37
PS	S802938- 0	OHARA, WILLIAM A	12435 LOMBARDY ST	\$	25.96
T	S606989- 9	MICLESCU, ROXANA	1173 ACADEMY AVE	\$	26.05
T	S911844-17	ASKE, MARSHALL B & HODGES	14399 PABLO BLVD	\$	26.73
PS	S608632- 1	JANSCHWITZ, DONNA C	5519 ALDERWOOD ST	\$	26.84
T	S803855-15	TIRADO, DAMIAN AYALA JR	4346 MILLWOOD RD	\$	27.34
PS	TL00061- 1	HOOVER, EDNA & GEORGE	10251 WOODLAND WATERS	\$	27.36
T	RL00101- 2	GREAVES, JUDITH A	6174 SUMTER DR	\$	27.75
PS	S601537- 7	NAZARIO, IIDEFONSO	1304 AUTUMN RD	\$	28.53
PS	S102205- 2	PALUMBO ANDREW J	14017 SPRING HILL DR	\$	29.09
PS	S804183- 4	SMITH, CARL A & LINDA M	1329 MCNEAL RD	\$	29.76
T	S808542- 7	THOMAS, MIJUL M & JAMES,	11339 DEAN ST	\$	29.91
T	RW00609- 9	RODRIGUEZ, KEVIN M	31320 SATINLEAF RUN	\$	30.14
PS	S811877- 3	PRESTON, RONALD	10399 MAYFLOWER RD	\$	30.36
PS	S911051- 3	DESIR, MARIE E & SOUVENIR	3381 LANDOVER BLVD	\$	31.20
PS	S905715- 3	FRALICK, ANA C	2418 EVENGLOW AVE	\$	31.70
B	S602604- 6	NATURE COAST COMMERCIAL E	1338 LEEWARD AVE	\$	32.23
T	S606935- 9	PITTS, CHLOE M	4092 JASON RD	\$	32.65
PS	WW01289- 3	HARRELSON, LARRY Y	6271 COLONY CIR	\$	33.99
PS	WW01103- 7	CASTELLANA, CHARLES	6435 W RICHARD DR	\$	34.28
T	SL00872- 9	WIESERT, JOHN E II	13303 HAVERHILL DR	\$	35.48

PS	S900753- 3	MENDOZA GONZALEZ, CARLOS	14177 HERDON ST	\$	200.65
PS	S605586- 2	MACRAE, JANE A	7480 LANDMARK DR	\$	206.97
PS	FK00324-13	MAURO, ROBERT	8256 FOREST OAKS BLVD	\$	212.90
B	CP00043- 2	RUE 21	7167 COASTAL BLVD	\$	219.71
PS	S101313- 2	BRUMBALOW, ELVIS E	6645 FREEPORT DR	\$	235.07
PS	BK01396- 5	HUFFMAN, EILEEN & THOMAS,	8507 FLEETWAY AVE	\$	235.98
PS	HI01897- 1	GIBSON, BENJAMIN P	8511 HIGHPOINT BLVD	\$	265.27
PS	WW01305- 1	JONES, DAVID A	6348 SEBRING ST	\$	341.54
PS	S603866- 3	SALVA, AIMEE N	6049 AIRMONT DR	\$	344.85
PS	S800687- 5	JACKSON, RICHARD & SHARON	5338 HARBINGER RD	\$	367.25
PS	S810726- 0	GRIFFITH, LINDA	12119 TALLWOOD ST	\$	421.95
T	S810824-13	CARTER, TIFFANY C	4421 MILLWOOD RD APT E	\$	433.38
T	S604420-10	SPELL, JESSICA	7201 HOLIDAY DR	\$	455.82
T	S606537-18	HILL, BILLY	10312 USHER ST	\$	466.89
T	S100893- 5	DEFAZIO, JENNIFER	11156 NORVELL RD	\$	562.41
T	S902600- 1	JOHNSON, JOANNE B	11249 HOLBROOK ST	\$	584.02
T	S601523- 6	RUTLEDGE, MEGHAN I	1061 MARLOW AVE	\$	624.73
T	S800376- 3	VANKIRK, ASHLEY	9768 HORIZON DR	\$	640.68
T	S103005-10	WARNER HARTMAN, KATELYNN	12037 CAVERN RD	\$	684.17
T	S602772-11	GAVILAN RUSSET, YOSVANI	1450 GREENVIEW AVE	\$	699.20
T	S606784-13	SURFACE, DOMENIC	1228 PILGRIM RD	\$	762.32
T	S602833- 3	PERSER, DWAYNE & CARMEL	6502 FAIRLAWN ST	\$	904.43
T	S811406-14	BRANTON, MELISSE K	4289 AZORA RD	\$	1,280.24
B	US00139- 0	FULL CIRCLE SEPTIC	1350 DOWNWIND WAY	\$	1,373.21
T	S909076-17	WILLIAMS, DEADRA A	4467 SPRINGWOOD RD	\$	1,404.07
					\$ 19,078.06

**TOTAL DEBT WRITE OFF \$19,078.06**

	<b># OF ACCOUNTS</b>
<b>ACCOUNTS &lt;\$100</b>	<b>71</b>
<b>ACCOUNTS&gt;\$100 AND &lt;\$500</b>	<b>34</b>
<b>ACCOUNTS &gt;\$500</b>	<b>11</b>
<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>117</b>